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Result of IV B.Tech Il Semester (R16) Regular/Supplementary Examinations June 2022
College name: PYDAH COLLEGE OF ENGINERING:8T

‘, }L&WAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

166T1A0405
166T1A0405
166T1A0409
166T1A0508
166T1A3506
166T1A3539
166T1A3544
166T1A3544
166T1A3544
166T1A3548
166T5A0208
176T1A0324
176T1A0324
176T1A0324
176T1A0324
176 T1A0324
176T1A0324
176T1A0331
176T1A0417
176T1ACL20
176 T1A0512
176T1A0512
176T1A0512
176T1A0512
176T1A0512
176T1A0512
176 T1A0520
176 T1A3537
F176T1A43538
176T1A3568
176 T1A3568
186T1A0101
186T1A0101
| 186T1A0104
186T1A0101
186T1A0101
186T1AC101
186T1A0102
186T1A0102
186T1A0102
1186T1A0102
[ 186T1AG102
186 T1AC102
186T1A0103
186 T1A0103

R1642042
R1642043
R1642043
R1642051

R1642353
R164235C
R1642352
R1642353
R164235C
R1642353
R1642023
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R1642038
R164203B
R1642041

R1642041

R1642051

R1642052
R1642053
R1642055
R1642056

R164205A
R1642053

R1642353
R1642351

R1642351

R1642352
R1642011

R1642012
R1642013
R1642015
R1642016
R164201C
R164201

R1642012
R1642013
R1642015
R1842016
R164201C
R1642011

R1642012

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE [T)
AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF AGRICULTURAL MA
AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF AGRICULTURAL MA
AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI
ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM
MACHINE LEARNING

AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZAT!I
DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY

DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
ESTIMATION SPECIFICATICN AND CONTRACTS
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
PRESTRESSED CCNCRETE

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

FPROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FRESTRESSED CONCRETE

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS
CONSTRUCTION TECHNCLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Credils

186T1A0103
186T1A0103
186T1A0103
186T1A0103
186T1A0104
186T1A0104
186T1A0104
186T1A0104
186T1A0104
186T1A0104
186T1A0201
186T1A0201
186T1A0201
186T1A0201
186T1A0201
186T1A0201
186T1A0202
186T1A0202
186T1A0202
186T1A0202
186T1A0202
186T1A0202
186T1A0203
186T1A0203
186T1A0203
186T1A0203
186T1A0203
186T1A0203
186T1A0204
186T1A0204
186T1A0204
186T1A0204
186T1A0204
186 T1A0204
186T1A0201
186 T1AG301
186T1A0301
186T1A0301
186T1A0301
186T1A0301
186T1A0302
186T1A0302
186T1A0302
186T1A0302
186T1A0302
186T1A0302
185T1A0303
186T1A0303
186T1A0303
186T1A0303
186T1A0303

R1642013
R1642015
R1642016
R164201C
R1642011

R1642012
R1642013
R1642015
R1642016
R164201C
R1642021

R1642022
R1642023
R1642025
R1642026
R164202B
R1642021

R1642022
R1642023
R1642025
R1642026
R164202B
R1642021

R1642022
R1642023
R1642025
R1642026
R164202B
R1642021

R1642022
R1642023
R1642025
R1642026
R164202B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
ESTIMATION SPEGIFIGATION AND CONTRACTS
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

HVDC TRANSMISSION

ELECTRICAL D|STRIBUTION SYSTEMS

SEMINAR

PROJECT _

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO
DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

HVDC TRANSMISSION

ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO
DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

HVDC TRANSMISSION

ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO
DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

HVDC TRANSMISSION

ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO
PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
PRODUGCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT




Htno

Subcode

Subname

@
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)
a
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Credits

186T1A0303
186T1A0304
186T1A0304
186T1A0304
186T1A0304
186T1A0304
186T1A0304
186T1A0305
186T1A0305
186T1A0305
186T1A0305
186T1A0305
186T1A0305
186T1A0306
186T1A0306
186T1A0306
186T1A0306
186T1A0306
186T1A0306
186T1A0307
186T1A0307
186T1A0307
186T1A0307
186T1A0307
186T1A0307
186T1A0308
186T1A0308
186T1A0308
186T1A0308
186T1A0308
186T1A0308
186T1A0309
186T1A0309
186 T1AC308
186T1A0309
186T1A0309
186T1A0309
186T1A0310
186T1A0310
186T1A0310
186T1AQ310
186T1A0310
186T1A0310
186T1A0311
186 T1A0311
186T1A0311
186T1A0311
186T1A0341
186T1AQ311
186T1A0372
186T1A0312

R164203B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENT!CNAL iMACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE E;NGiNEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIOIILIAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTICN PLANNING AND CONTROL {(COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRCDUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCT!ION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENT!ONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
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Htno

Subcode

Subnhame

Q
Qy
&
0]

Credits

186T1A0312
186T1A0312
186T1A0312
186T1A0312
186T1A0313
186T1A0313
186T1A0313
186T1A0313
186T1A0313
186T1A0313
186T1A0314
186T1A0314
186T1A0314
186T1A0314
186T1A0314
186T1A0314
186T1A0315
186T1A0315
186T1A0315
186T1A0315
186T1A0315
186T1A0315
186T1A0401
186T1A0401
186T1A0401
186T1A0401
186T1A0401
186T1A0401
186T1A0402
186T1A0402
186T1A0402
186T1A0402
186T1A0402
186 T1A0402
186T1A0403
186T1A0403
186T1A0403
186T1A0403
186T1A0403
186T1A0403
186T1AG404
186T1A0404
186T1A0404
186T1A0404
186T1A0404
186T1A0404
186T1A0405
186T1A0405
186T1A0405
186T1A0405
186T1A0405

R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031
R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031
R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031
R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT |

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
PRODUCﬂONF#AMWNGANDCONﬂmmchMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT i

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

@
.
S
o
©)

Credits

186T1A0405
186T1A0406
186T1A0406
186T1A0406
186T1A0406
186T1A0406
186 T1A0406
186T1A0407
186T1A0407
186T1A0407
186T1A0407
186T1A0407
186T1A0407
186T1A0408
186T1A0408
186T1A0408
186T1A0408
186T1A0408
186T1A0408
186T1A0410
186T1A0410
186T1A0410
186T1A0410
186T1A0410
186T1A0410
186T1A0411
186T1A0411
186T1A0411
186T1A0411
186T1A0411
186T1A0411
186T1A0412
186T1A0412
186T1A0412
186T1A0412
186T1A0412
186T1A0412
185T1A0501
186T1A0501
186T1A0501
186T1A0501
186 T1A0501
186 T1A0501
186T1A0502
186 T1A0502
186T1A0502
186T1A0502
186T1A0502
186T1A0502
186T1A0503
186T1A0503

R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642041
R1642042
R1642043
R1642045
R1642046
R164204A
R1642051
R1642052
R1642053
R1642055
R1642056
R164205A
R1642051
R1642052
R1642053
R1642055
R1642056
R164205A
R1642051
R1642052

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR ‘

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
oEuuLARmoamECOMMUNmAHONs

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR |

PROJECT |

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SEMINAR

PROJECT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR

PROJECT
CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO GSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR

PROJECT
CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
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Hino

Subcode

Subname

(0]
=
o)
{21
(9]

Credits

186T1A0503
186T1A0503
186T1A0503
186T1A0503
186T1A0504
186T1A0504
186T1A0504
186 T1A0504
186T1A0504
186 T1A0504
186T1A0505
186T1A0505
186T1A0505
186T1A0505
186T1A0505
186T1A0505
186T1A0506
186T1A0506
186T1AD506
186T1A0506
186T1A0506
186T1A0506
186T1A0507
186 T1AC507
186 T1A0507
186T1A0507
186 T1AC507
186T1A0507
186T1A0508
186T1A0508
186T1A0508
186T1A0508
186T1A0508
186 T1A0508
186T1A0509
186T1A0509
186T1AC509
186T1A0509
186T1A0509
186T1A0509
186T1A0510
186T1A0510
186T1A0510
186T1A0510
186T1A0510
186T1A0510
186T1AC511
186T1A0511
186T1A0511
186T1A0511
186T1A0511

R1642053
R1642055
R1642056
R164205A
R1642051

R1642052
R1642053

R1642055 |

R1642056

R164205A |

R1642051

R1642052
R1642053
R1642055
R1642056
R164205A
R1642051

R1642052
R1642053
R1642055
R1642056
R164205A
R1642051

R1642052
R1642053
R1642055
R1642056
R164205A
R1642051

R1642052
R1642053
R1642055
R1642056
R164205A
R1642051

R1642052
R1642053
R1642055
R1642056
R164205A
R1642051

R1642052
R1642053
R1642055
R1642056
R164205A
R1642051

R1642052
R1642053
R1642055
R1642056

MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR
PROJECT
CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM

| DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR

PROJECT |
CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM
DISTRIEUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR |

PROJECT |
CONGURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT |SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR |

PROJECT
CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR

PROJECT .
CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR

PROJECT
CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR

PROJECT
CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
MACHINE LEARNING

SEMINAR

PROJECT
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Htno

Subcode

Subname i

©
=
@
o
@

Credits

186T1A0511
186T1ﬁ0512
186T1A0512
186T1A0512
186T1A0512
186T1A0512
186T1A0512
186T1A0513
186T1A0513
186T1A0513
186T1A0513
186T1A0513
186T1A0513
186T1A0514
186T1A0514
186T1A0514
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196T5A0317
| 196T5A0317
196T5A0317

196 T5A0317
| 196T5A0318
| 196T5A0318
| 196T5A0318
1967540218

196T5A0318
| 196T5A0319
196T5§0319
196T5A0319
196T5A0319

196T5A0319
| 196T5A0320
1967540320

|

| 196T5A0320
| 196T5A0320
| 196T5A0321
1967540321
fﬁ95T5A0321
196T5A0321
3196T5j0321
196T5A0321
196 T5A0323
| 196T5A0323
| 196T5A0323
196T5A0323
'1§6T540323
196 T5AD323
| 196T540324
196T5A0324
| 196T5A0324
196T5A0324
| 196T5A0324
196 T5A0324
 196T5A0326
196T540325
1967580385
196T5A0325

 196T5A0317,

1967540317

196 T5A0318 |

| 196T5A0319

R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031
R1642032
R164203_
R164203!

R1642036
R164203B
R1642031
R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203E
R1642031
R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031

R1642032

| 196T5A0320 | R1642033
196 TBA0320

R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031
R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R164203p
R164203B
R1642031
R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031
R1642032
R1642033
R1642035
R1642036
R164203B
R1642031
R1642032
R1642033
R1642035

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT |

NON DESTRUGTIVE EVALUATION
PRODUCTION BLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR
PROJECT
NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
PRODUCTION BLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIGNAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR |
PROJECT Ll

NON DESTRUCT!VE EVALUATION
PRODUCTION PLLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENﬂOﬂA}NACHWﬂNGPROCESSES
AUTOMOBmEEh INEERING

SEMINAR i

PROJECT :
NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
PRODUCﬂONELA@WNGANDCONﬂ%ﬂiCOMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
SEMINAR .

PROJECT |

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
PRODUCHONFﬁAMMNGANDCONﬂmm4COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR ]

PROJECT (i

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTION FLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTICNAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING |
SEMINAR

PROJECT

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

SEMINAR
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Hino ||| | || Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
196 T5A0: 51' R1642036 | PROJECT 0 10
‘196T5f\0 51| R1642038 | NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION D 3
1516T5 01| R1642041 | CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS C 3
19675 jm R1642042 | ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT | B 3
195T5%0 01/| R1642043 | SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS F 0
| 196T5A0401 || R1642045 | SEMINAR o) 2
196T5304@1| R1642046 | PROJECT 0 10
1967540401 | R164204A | WIRELESS SENBORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO | B 3
196T5A0402 || R1642041 | CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS B 3
196T5A0402 R1642042 | ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT | B 3
1967540402 | R1642043 | SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS B 3
196T5A0402 | R1642045 | SEMINAR 0 2
11967540402 | R1642046 | PROJECT i 0 10
198T5A0402 | R164204A | WIRELESS SENBORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO | C 3
196T5A0405 || R1642041 | CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS B 3
196T5A0405 | R1642042 | ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT | C 3
196T5A0405 | R1642043 | SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS e 3
196T5A0405 | R1642045 | SEMINAR | o 2
196T5A0405 | R1642046 | PROJECT || || 0 10
196T5A0405 | R164204A | WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO | C 3
196T5A0501 | R1642051 | DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT) B 3
196T5A0501 | R1642052 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT) B 3
196T5A0501 | R1642053 | MACHINE LEARNING g 3
196T5A0501 | R1642055 | SEMINAR } 0 2
196T5A0501 | R1642056 | PROJECT : 0 10
196T5AD501 | R164205A | CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM | A 3
196T5AD502 | R1642051 | DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT) B 3
196T5A0502 | R1642052 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT) > 3
196T5A0502 | R1642053 | MACHINE LEARNING o) 3
196T5A0502 | R1642055 | SEMINAR | 0 2
196T5A0502 | R1642056 | PROJECT | S 10
196T5A0502 | R164205A | CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM | A 3
196T5A0503 | R1642051 | DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT) B 3
196T5A0503 | R1642052 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT) C 3
196T5A0503 | R1642053 | MACHINE LEARNING C 3
196T5A0503 | R1642055 | SEMINAR 0 2
196T5A0503 | R1642056 | PROJECT S 10
196T5A0503 | R164205A | CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM | G 3
196T5A0504 | R1642051 | DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT) |D 3
196T6A0504 | R1642052 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE [T) B 3
196T5A0504 | R1642053 | MACHINE LEARNING B 3
196T5A0504 | R1642055 | SEMINAR 0 2
196T5A0504 | R1642056 | PROJECT s 10
196T5A0504 | R164205A | CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM | A 3
196T5A0505 | R1642051 | DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT) o 3
196T5A0505 | R1642052 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT) C 3
196T5A0505 | R1642053 | MACHINE LEARNING 0 3
196T5A0505 | R1642055 | SEMINAR 0 2
196T5AD505 | R1642056 | PROJECT 0 10
196T5A0506 | R164205A | CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM | B 3
196T5A3508 | R1642351 | DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY B 3




Htno ‘

SuHcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

196T5A3503
196T5A3503
196T5A3503
196T5A3503
196T5A3503
196T5A3504
196 T5A3504
196T5A3504
196T5A3504
196 T5A3504
196 T5A3504
196T5A3505
196T5A3505
196T5A3505
196T5A3505
196T5A3505
196T5A3505
196 T5A3507
196T5A3507
196T5A3507
196T5A3507
19BT5A3507
196T5A2507
| 196T5A3508
196T5A3508
|196T5A3508
196T5A3508
196T5A3508
196T5A3508
196T5A3510
196T5A3510
196T5A3510
196T5A3510
196T5A3510
196T5A3510
196T5A3511
196T5A3511
196T5A3511
196T5A3511
196T5A3511
196T5A3511

R1642352
R1642353
R1642355
R1642356
R164235A
R1642351
R1642352
R1642353
R1642355
R1642356
R164235A
R1642351
R1642352
R1642353
R1642355
R1642356
R164235A
R1642351
R1642352
R1642353
R1642355
R1642356
R164235A
R1642351
R1642352
R1642353
R1642355
R1642356
R164235A
R1642351
R1642352
R1642353
R1642355
R1642356
R164235A
R1642351
R1642352
R1642353
R1642355
R1642356
R164235A

AéRiCULTURAL EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI

SEMINAR |
PROJECT

GIS AND REMO[TE SENSING

DESIGN OF AGI ICULTURAL MACHINERY
AGRICULTURAIL EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
AGRO INDUSTRIES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI

SEMINAR
PROJECT

GIS AND REMO['E SENSING
DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY

AGRICULTURAL
AGRO INDUSTR
SEMINAR
PROJECT

EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
IES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI

GIS AND REMOTE SENSING
DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY

AGRICULTURAL
AGRO INDUSTR
SEMINAR
PROJECT
GIS AND REMO]
DESIGN OF AGE
AGRICULTURAL
AGRO INDUSTR
SEMINAR |
PROJECT |

EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
IES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI

[E SENSING

RICULTURAL MACHINERY
EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU
IES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZAT]

GIS AND REMOTE SENSING
DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND BU

AGRO INDUSTR
SEMINAR

ES AND BI-PRODUCT UTILIZATI

PROJECT

GIS AND REMOT

E SENSING

DESIGN OF AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY | L
AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION TECHNIQUES AND B

AGRO INDUSTR
SEMINAR
PROJECT

GIS AND REMOTE SENSING

[ ]
;IIES AND B|-PRODUCT UTILIZATI ‘
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“*Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting./Reva;Iuation/Cha[lenge Revaluation is : 26-07-2022 ]

** Note:**

" -1in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

" -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

~ -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:18.07.2022 Controller of Examinations
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Result of M.Tech Ill semester (R19/R20) Examinations March 2022
College name: PYDA} COLLEGE OF ENGINERING:6T

\WAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Htno Subcode | Subname Internals | Grade | Credits
196T1D2101 | P2104 Waste to Energy (PE) 19 AB 0
196T1D2106 | P2104 Waste to Energy (PE) 21 AB 0
196T1D2106 | POEO6 | Green Technology (OE)[CVL-Branch] 22 AB 0
196T1D2201 | POEO3 | Operations Research (OE)[ECE-Branch] 20 C 3
196T1D2202 | POEO3 Operations Research (OE)[ECE-Branch] 19 F 0
196T1D2205 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) 19 B 3
196T1D2205 | POEO3 | Operations Regearch (OE)[ECE-Branch] 19 C 3
196T 102207 | P2203 Transportation 8ystem Management(PE) 20 B 3
196T1D2207 | POEO3 | Operations Research (OE)[ECE-Branch] 19 E 0
196T1D2211 | POEO3 | Operations Reﬁearch (OE)[ECE-Branch] 19 F 0
196T1D2212 | P2203 Transportation 8ystem Management(PE) 21 C 3
196T1D2212 | POE03 | Operations Research (OE)[ECE-Branch] 21 (& 3
196T1D2213 | POEQ3 | Operations Research (OE)[ECE-Branch] 20 G 3
196T1D2217 | POEO3 | Operations Research (OE)[ECE-Branch] 20 AB 0
196T1D2218 | POEQ3 | Operations Research (OE)[ECE-Branch] 20 & 3
196T1D5805 | P5801 Deep Learning (PE) 23 C 3
196T1D8718 | P8701 Design of Prestressed Concrete structure 23 B 3
196T1D8718 | POEQS | Construction Management (OE)[CVL-Branch] | 21 (& 3
206T1D1701 | P1703 Industrial Robotics (PE) 23 B 3
206T1D1701 | POE18 | Advanced Materials and Processing (OE)[M 22 B 3
206T1D1702 | P1703 Industrial Robotics (PE; 22 B 3
206T101702 | POE18 Advanced Materials and Processing (OE)[M ?1 B 3
206T1D1703 | P1703 Industrial Robotics (PE) 24 A 3
206T1D1703 | POE18 | Advanced Materials and Processing (OE)[M 25 B 3
206T1D1704 | P1703 Industrial Robotics (PE) 23 A 3
206T1D1704 | POE18 | Advanced Materials and Processing (OE)[M 24 A 3
206T1D1705 | P1703 Industrial Rebotics (PE) 23 B 3
206T1D1706 | POE18 | Advanced Materials and Processing (OF)[M 21 & 3
206T1D1706 | P1703 Industrial Robotics (PE) 24 B 3
206T1D1706 | POE18 | Advanced Materials and Processing (OE)[M 24 | C 3
2067101708 | P1703 Industrial Robotics (PE) 22 D 3
206T1D1708 | POE18 | Advanced Materials and Processing (OE)[M 20 C 3
206T1D1709 | P1703 Industrial Robotics (PE) 23 AB 0
206T1D1709 | POE18 | Advanced Materials and Processing (QE)[M 22 AB 0
206T1D2201 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) 19 A 3
206T1D2201 | POEO1 | Composite Materials (OE)[BIT-Branch] 19 B 3
206T1D2203 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) 21 B 3
206T1D2203 | POEO1 Composite Materials (OE)[BIT-Branch] 22 Cc 3
206T1D2204 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) . 17 B 3
206T1D2204 | POEO1 Composite Matérials (OE)[BIT-Branch] 18 C 3
206T1D2206 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) 19 | D 3
206T1D2206 | POEO1 | Composite Materials (OE)[BIT-Branch] 19 e 3
2067102207 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) 21 A 3
206T1D2207 | POEO1 Composite Materials (OE){BIT-Brancn] 21 c 3
2067T1D2208 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) 22 A 3




Htno Subcode | Subname Internals | Grade | Credits
206T1D2208 | POEO1 Composite Materials (OE)[BIT-Branch] 22 c 3
- 206T1D2210 | P2203 Transportation| System Management(PE) 19 A 3
206T1D2210 POEG1 Composite Mai;erials {OE)[BIT-Branch] 19 C 3
206T1D2211 | P2203 Transportation |System Management(PE) 21 A 3
r206T1 D2211 | POEODA Composite hMalertals {OE)[BIT-Branch] 22 B 3
206T1D2212 | P2203 Transportation|Syster Management(PE) 18 G 3
206T1D2212 | POEO1 | Composite Materials (OE)[BIT-Branch] 19 C 3
206T1D2213 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) 18 G 3
206T1D2213 | POEO1 Composite Materials (OE)[BIT-Branch] 19 D 3
206T1D2214 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) 22 B 3
206T1D2214 | POEO1 Composite Mat‘rarials (OE)[BIT-Branch] 21 C 3
206T1D2215 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) 21 AB 0
206T1D2215 | POEO1 Composite Matgrials (OE)[BIT-Branch] 20 AB 0
206T1D2216 | P2203 Transportation System Management(PE) 21 C 3
205T1D2216 | POEQ1 Composite Matgrials (OE)[BIT-Branch] 20 D )
206T1D8701 | P8701 Design of Prestressed Concrete structure 20 B 3
206T1D8701 | POEO5 | Construction Management (OE)[CVL-Branch] | 20 & 3
206T1D8702 | P8701 Design of Prestressed Concrete structure 18 C 3
206T1D8702 | POEQ5 | Construction M nagément (OE)[CVL-Branch] | 19 D 3
206T1D8703 | P8701 Design of Prestressed Concrete structure 20 A 3
206T1D8703 | POEO5 | Construction M nagement (OE)[CVL-Branch] | 20 C 3
206T1D8704 | P8701 Design of Prestressed Concrete structure 22 c 3
206T1D8704 | POEQ5 | Construction M nagément (OE)[CVL-Branch] | 22 C 3
206T1D8705 | P8701 Design of Prestfessed Concrete structure 19 A 3
206T1D8705 | POEO5 | Construction Management (OE)[CVL-Branch] | 17 C 3
206T1D8706 | P8701 Design of Prestressed Concrete structure 18 AB 0
206T1D8706 | POEO5 | Construction M anagement (OE)[CVL-Branch] | 17 AB 0

“*Note:1)[Last Date io apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 06-05-2022 |

** Note:**

*-1in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

*-2in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

-3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Controller of Examinations

Date:27.04.2022




